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Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2952,4220 Baltic Shoot.Cnt
2 2620,0430 Team Glock Ltu
3 1066,9503 Alpha SRB

COMPETITOR

Points

1051.2844
1006.2055
894,9321

954.4023
896.,7622
768.8785

428,9958
320,5512
317.4033

Name

Salna, Edmundas
Rudinskas, Romualdas ,
Baksa, Giedrius ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Grinevich, Denis
Lebedev, Sergei ,

Lebedev, JURI ,
Alekseev, Yury ,
Seredenko, Igor,
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